
Campionat de Catalunya Via Olímpica 1 - 10
Carrer Euskadi7 i 8 de juny

Classificació General

Rk Gimnasta Nota

ABS
Equip

1 CG EGIBA 49,850FONT ESTRUCH, LAIA
12,150 11,70013,350 12,650

1,000

D:4,20
0

E:9,150 D:5,30
0

E:6,850 D:4,70
0

E:7,000 D:5,100 E:7,650
P:0,101 1 6 1

2 CGE Les Moreres 46,550RODRIGUEZ GARCES, MAR
9,950 11,85013,000 11,750

2,000

D:4,20
0

E:8,80
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,650 D:4,30
0

E:7,550 D:4,00
0

E:7,750
2 11 5 10

3 CG EGIBA 46,400SANCHEZ MARQUEZ, ONA
11,100 10,95012,700 11,650

5,000

D:4,20
0

E:8,500 D:4,00
0

E:7,100 D:4,20
0

E:6,750 D:4,70
0

E:7,250
P:0,305 5 13 15

4 CG Terrassa 45,500VALEROS GALLEGO, VICTORIA
10,550 10,70012,050 12,200

16,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,650 D:4,20
0

E:6,350 D:4,60
0

E:6,100 D:4,30
0

E:7,900
16 8 15 2

5 CG Molins de Rei 44,900ROMERO COSTA, OLGA
9,600 11,50012,100 11,700

14,000

D:3,60
0

E:8,500 D:2,70
0

E:6,90
0

D:4,50
0

E:7,000 D:4,100 E:7,700
P:0,1014 14 7 11

6 CGA Hospitalet 44,900GUTIERREZ MAYORDOMO, LUCIA
11,350 10,25011,800 11,500

24,000

D:3,60
0

E:8,200 D:4,20
0

E:7,150 D:4,20
0

E:6,050 D:4,100 E:7,400
24 3 20 21

7 CG EGIBA 44,850COMALLONGA FONT, MARIA
9,900 10,45012,650 11,850

7,000

D:4,20
0

E:8,45
0

D:4,30
0

E:5,600 D:4,60
0

E:5,850 D:4,100 E:7,750
7 12 18 7

8 CG EGIBA 44,800JANUE SOLDEVILA, LAIA
10,150 10,40012,600 11,650

8,000

D:4,20
0

E:8,40
0

D:4,40
0

E:5,750 D:4,100 E:6,300 D:4,30
0

E:7,350
8 9 19 14

9 CG EGIBA 44,750ROYO BUENO, MAR
11,550 9,00012,150 12,050

13,000

D:3,60
0

E:8,550 D:4,70
0

E:6,850 D:4,80
0

E:4,200 D:4,30
0

E:7,750
13 2 31 3

10 CG Molins de Rei 44,500TOMAS MELLADO, CARLOTA
7,500 12,55012,450 12,000

10,000

D:3,80
0

E:8,650 D:2,90
0

E:4,60
0

D:4,50
0

E:8,050 D:4,30
0

E:7,700
10 30 1 4

11 CE Salle Gracia 44,350PALASÍ GARCÍA, SIENA
9,600 10,00012,850 11,900

4,000

D:4,20
0

E:8,650 D:4,20
0

E:5,40
0

D:4,30
0

E:5,700 D:4,50
0

E:7,400
4 15 28 6

12 CG EGIBA 44,250GARCIA PEDRAGOSA, JULIA
9,300 12,05011,250 11,650

28,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,050 D:3,80
0

E:5,500 D:4,20
0

E:7,850 D:4,00
0

E:7,650
28 20 3 13

13 CGA Hospitalet 44,000ROVIRA DURAN, MARTINA
9,350 10,95012,050 11,650

15,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,650 D:2,40
0

E:6,950 D:3,100 E:7,850 D:3,90
0

E:7,750
15 19 11 12

14 CG Vic 43,700FARRES COMES, ELSA
10,050 10,20011,900 11,550

21,000

D:3,80
0

E:8,100 D:3,50
0

E:6,550 D:4,60
0

E:5,600 D:4,80
0

E:7,050
P:0,3021 10 24 18

15 CG EGIBA 43,650MEDINA COBOS, LORENA
9,150 10,55012,300 11,650

11,000

D:4,20
0

E:8,100 D:4,40
0

E:4,750 D:4,30
0

E:6,250 D:4,70
0

E:7,250
P:0,3011 21 16 15

16 CGA Hospitalet 43,550PEREZ DE LEON, ANALIS ANYARA
9,500 10,45012,000 11,600

19,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:3,90
0

E:5,600 D:3,80
0

E:6,650 D:4,20
0

E:7,400
19 18 17 17

17 CE Salle Gracia 43,400DOYEN , LILIA MAGALI STÉPHANIE
9,550 10,10012,250 11,500

12,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,850 D:4,100 E:5,450 D:4,00
0

E:6,100 D:4,100 E:7,500
P:0,1012 17 27 20

18 CE Salle Gracia 43,100GALLETTI CORREDOIRA, ANNA
10,750 9,75012,050 10,550

16,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,650 D:4,00
0

E:6,750 D:4,30
0

E:5,450 D:4,00
0

E:6,850
P:0,3016 7 29 27

19 CG Terrassa 42,650GARCIA ZUÑIGA, LAURA
9,600 10,25011,800 11,000

23,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:4,20
0

E:5,40
0

D:4,60
0

E:5,650 D:4,100 E:7,200
P:0,3023 15 23 25

20 CGA Hospitalet 42,300VILLAVERDE MOLINA, LUCIA
7,850 10,95011,700 11,800

25,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,00
0

E:5,850 D:3,80
0

E:7,150 D:3,90
0

E:7,900
25 29 12 9

21 CGA Hospitalet 41,500BALLADA MENDEZ, CARLA
8,450 10,85011,800 10,400

22,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,50
0

E:5,950 D:3,90
0

E:6,950 D:3,90
0

E:6,500
22 25 14 28

22 CGA Porqueres 41,350JORDA DE LA FUENTE, CARLA
6,900 11,15011,950 11,350

20,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,750 D:3,50
0

E:3,400 D:4,50
0

E:6,650 D:4,20
0

E:7,150
20 31 10 23

23 Abrera GC 41,100LAZO COB, SARA
8,900 9,25011,450 11,500

27,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,050 D:3,00
0

E:5,900 D:4,00
0

E:5,250 D:3,90
0

E:7,600
27 22 30 19

24 CGA Porqueres 40,850PLANAGUMÀ LOPEZ, BERTA
6,100 10,25012,650 11,850

6,000

D:3,60
0

E:9,050 D:1,900 E:4,200 D:4,60
0

E:5,650 D:4,20
0

E:7,650
6 33 22 8

25 Salt GC 40,850BES VIÑAS, MARTINA
6,750 10,25012,450 11,400

9,000

D:3,60
0

E:8,950
P:0,10

D:3,00
0

E:3,750 D:4,40
0

E:5,850 D:4,00
0

E:7,400
9 32 21 22

26 CG Lleida 40,400GRUSTAN FARRAS, BRUNA
8,050 10,15010,950 11,250

30,000

D:3,40
0

E:7,550 D:2,80
0

E:5,250 D:3,90
0

E:6,250 D:4,30
0

E:6,950
30 28 25 24

27 CG EGIBA 39,500COTS BORREGA, AURA
8,650 8,75011,500 10,600

26,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,100 D:3,90
0

E:4,750 D:4,100 E:4,65
0

D:4,40
0

E:6,200
26 23 33 26

28 CG Molins de Rei 36,050DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, ELENA ITXELL
0,000 11,25012,900 11,900

3,000

D:4,20
0

E:8,700 D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:4,30
0

E:6,950 D:4,40
0

E:7,600
P:0,103 34 9 5
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